
 

College Park Women’s Golf Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Course(s) Team 

10/2/23 Monday 
Oak Ridge 

Invitational 
Walden on Lake 

Conroe Varsity 

10/31/23 Tuesday TWH Invite North JV Medalists 
11/6-7/23 Monday/Tuesday Klein Cain Gleannloch Pines Varsity 
11/13/23 Monday Montgomery April Sound Varsity 

11/29/23 Wednesday Grand Oaks  
Cypresswood- 

Cypress 
JV Medalists 

12/4/23 Monday TWH West JV Medalists 
1/15-16/24 Monday/Tuesday Vern Edwards  North & West Varsity 

1/24/24 Wednesday Lake Creek Margaritaville All (7) 

2/13/24 Tuesday Grand Oaks 
Cypresswood- 

Cypress 
JV Medalists 

2/19-20/24 Monday/Tuesday Oak Ridge Lake Windcrest Varsity 
3/1-2/24 Friday/Saturday AMC Lady Tiger Pebble Creek Varsity 

3/18/24 Monday 
District 13-6A JV 

Tournament 
Cypresswood- 

Cypress 
JV Medalists 

4/1-2/24  Monday/Tuesday District 13-6A 
Championship 

High Meadow 
Ranch 

Varsity 

4/17-18/24 Wednesday/Thursday 
Region II-6A 

Championship 
Bear Ridge TBA 

5/6-7/24 Monday/Tuesday UIL 6A State 
Championship 

Legacy Hills TBA 

 

Head Coach- Steve Tatum 
Assistant Coach- Stephen Howard 
Athletic Director- Kyle Coats 
Principal- Mark Murrell 
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